High Power 850/980/1060
Fiberoptic Isolator (up to 5W CW)
(patent pending)
The OI Series High Power Optical Isolator is designed for high power
applications by guiding light in the normal direction while block back
reflection the reverse direction. With Agiltron’s proprietary in-fiber
beam expansion technology that scale down the power density, these
components can intrinsic handle optical power beyond 20W.    With our

Optical Performance
Mechanical  Dimensions (Unit:mm)
Order Information
15 Cabot Rd, Woburn, MA 01801   Tel: (781) 935-1200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
www.agiltron.comRevision: 060-12
03-31-09
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
OIST-
 Type Wavelength Grade Package Fiber Type Fiber Length Connector
 HP Polarization
Independent = 31
HP Polarization
Maintaining = 32
Special = 30
1060 = 1
980 = 9
850=8
Special = 0
1W = 1
2W = 2
5W = 5
Standard = 1
Special = 0
HI1060 = 2
HI980 = 9
PM980 = E
Special = 0
Bare fiber = 1
900um Loose tube = 3
Special = 0
0.25M = 1
0.5M = 2
1.0M = 3
Special = 0
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/APC = 3
SC/PC = 4
SC/APC = 5
ST/PC = 6
LC = 7
Special = 0
High Power 850/980/1060